CITY: NORTH ST PAUL

236
238
423
445
447
451
453
454
519
541
561
621
711
713
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$28,340,073
$10,584,119
$12,737,304
$2,913,439
$20,579,624
$97,468
$65,137,843
$615,044
$490,054
$4,588,911
$2,552,808
$1,470,301
$83,267
$168,050
$7,999,622
$3,601,484
$491,859
$91,789,879

$254,241,149

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$0

$456,778
$9,172,999
$2,159,780
$1,913,931
$33,560
$38,603,792
$29,214
$156,370
$574,952
$1,296,031
$43,504
$10,101
$164,136
$7,849,122
$1,602,902
$153,534
$11,273,982

$75,494,688

SALES TAX

$0
$29,691
$596,246
$176,964
$124,404
$2,180
$2,509,240
$1,900
$10,165
$37,371
$84,243
$2,829
$657
$10,668
$555,815
$105,605
$9,979
$744,790

$5,002,747

USE TAX

$636
$54,327

3
$256,349
$337,265

TOTAL TAX

$636
$84,058
$596,251
$176,964
$124,968
$2,202
$2,519,030
$1,900
$10,398
$41,830
$91,280
$3,054
$657
$10,668
$557,874
$107,121
$9,982
$1,001,139

$5,340,012
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