MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

CITY: NORTH ST PAUL

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$28,340,073	\$0	\$0	\$636	\$636	7
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$10,584,119	\$456,778	\$29,691	\$54,367	\$84,058	10
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$12,737,304	\$9,172,999	\$596,246	\$5	\$596,251	5
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$2,913,439	\$2,159,780	\$176,964	\$0	\$176,964	8
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$20,579,624	\$1,913,931	\$124,404	\$564	\$124,968	10
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$97,468	\$33,560	\$2,180	\$22	\$2,202	9
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$65,137,843	\$38,603,792	\$2,509,240	\$9,790	\$2,519,030	45
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$615,044	\$29,214	\$1,900	\$0	\$1,900	6
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$490,054	\$156,370	\$10,165	\$233	\$10,398	7
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$4,588,911	\$574,952	\$37,371	\$4,459	\$41,830	15
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$2,552,808	\$1,296,031	\$84,243	\$7,037	\$91,280	18
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$1,470,301	\$43,504	\$2,829	\$225	\$3,054	9
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS	\$83,267	\$10,101	\$657	\$0	\$657	4
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$168,050	\$164,136	\$10,668	\$0	\$10,668	4
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$7,999,622	\$7,849,122	\$555,815	\$2,059	\$557,874	22
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$3,601,484	\$1,602,902	\$105,605	\$1,516	\$107,121	15
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$491,859	\$153,534	\$9,979	\$3	\$9,982	14
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$91,789,879	\$11,273,982	\$744,790	\$256,349	\$1,001,139	36
CITY TOTAL	\$254,241,149	\$75,494,688	\$5,002,747	\$337,265	\$5,340,012	244